
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
201 E. Main St., Suite 600 

El Paso, TX 79901 
(915) 887-3410 

Fax: (915) 774-0201 
 
 
 

 
 

ADDENDUM  
 

 
To: All Interested Proposers 
 
From: Suki Dekeyzer, Purchasing Manager 
 
Date: September 16, 2021 
 

Subject: RFP #21-004 “Contract Management Software”  
 

Reference: Extension of Deadline for Proposal Submission of RFP #21-004 Contract 
Management Software 

 
Addendum II 

 
 

 
Reminder: RFP due October 8, 2021 

 
 
With reference to the subject tender, kindly note that the deadline for proposals submission is 

extended from August 13, 2021 to October 8, 2021 at 5:00 p.m. MST. 

Amended Schedule of Events 

September 16, 2021         RFP Re-Issued (original date July 23, 2021) 
September 24, 2021 Q & A Period Closes 
October 1, 2021 Release of Official Response to Questions 
October 08, 2021 RFP Due 
October 25, 2021 – November 5 ,2021 System Demos 
November 18, 2021 Committee Review 
December 9, 2021 Board Review and Approval 

 

 

 



 Furthermore, this Addendum is hereby made part of the contract documents. 

 

Any questions or additional information required by interested vendors must be emailed to 

bidquestions@ehnelpaso.org . RFP number and title must be on the “Subject Line” of the email.  

Attempts to circumvent these requirements may result in rejection of the proposal.  
 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:bidquestions@ehnelpaso.org

	ADDENDUM
	Subject: RFP #21-004 “Contract Management Software”
	Reference: Extension of Deadline for Proposal Submission of RFP #21-004 Contract Management Software
	Addendum II
	Reminder: RFP due October 8, 2021

